o 0 A G N -

o =~

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Zauberer
Eisschiitzen Oberwg|z
Steiermarkische

GH - Leitner

Eisschiitzen - Schonberg

Die 4M

Neumarkt Eiche
Eisbahnrunde |
FF - Scheifling
Marzen Briider
Eisbahnrunde Il
Punti - Team
Haid - Dach
ET - Koénig
Katscher Eislowen
Die Glorreichen
Dorfgemeinschaft
Uniga
OKB - Niederwolz

Eurospar Fohnsdorf

+ Punkte - Punkte

42
30
28

29
23
14

28
30
42

19
21

26

+ Punkte - Punkte

93
90
104

90
75

79
69
75
79
58
41
38
37
37

67
55
57
73
78
83
102
79
91
98
105
106
125

147

23.Leitner - Eisstockturnier
2017

Quote

1,50
1,00
0,67

1,53
1,10
0,54
URF
1,20
1,17
1,00
1,00
1,00
1,00
0,83
0,80
0,50
0,40
0,40
0,33
0,33
0,00

Gasthaus Leitner
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